Northern

Division 4E Match 3 - Riverside Chester-Le-Street

Men's 100m A

0N O~ WD =

3

g OO 00NN =

Chris Ferguson
Phil Pitt

Cailan Stuart
Steven Taylor
Craig Birch
Mitchell Renney
John Rowan
Trevor Baker

Men's 200m A

0N O~ O =

7

- 0~ O WOoN

Sam Causebrook
Steven Taylor
Craig Birch

Chris Ferguson
Mitchell Renney
Alan Readman
Tom Macgrath
Phil Pitt

Men's 400m A

0N O~ N =

7

6
2
1
4
8
5

Sam Causebrook
Daniel Graham
Steven Taylor
phill Mccluskey
Alan Readman
paul Whalley
Steven Small

Men's 800m A

0 N O~ WON =

7

W OO O = NDO

Andy Richardson
Tommy Brannon
Dan Ragan

Lee Millmore
Lewis Baker
Chris Guy

Alan Readman
Steve Armstrong

Men's 1500m A

0 N OBk~ WON =

8

13 B T NN

Lee Phillips
Lee Millmore
Hugh Bingham
Tim Field
David Watt
Lewis Baker

Men's 3000m S/Chase A

o O WO =

8

AN OO =

Dave Moir

lan Glasgow
barry Young
Steven Small
lan Cowell
Steven Pearson

05/07/2009 21:17

Wind=
Hartlepool Burn Roa
Birtley AC/South Shi
Tynedale Harriers &
Blaydon Harriers
Wallsend/Blyth
North Shields Poly A
Houghton AC
Middlesbrough & Cle

Wind=
Tynedale Harriers &
Blaydon Harriers
Wallsend/Blyth
Hartlepool Burn Roa
North Shields Poly A
Houghton AC
Middlesbrough & Cle
Birtley AC/South Shi

Tynedale Harriers &
North Shields Poly A
Blaydon Harriers
Birtley AC/South Shi
Houghton AC
Wallsend/Blyth
Middlesbrough & Cle

Tynedale Harriers &
North Shields Poly A
Blaydon Harriers
Birtley AC/South Shi
Middlesbrough & Cle
Wallsend/Blyth
Houghton AC
Hartlepool Burn Roa

Wallsend/Blyth
Birtley AC/South Shi
Tynedale Harriers &
Houghton AC

North Shields Poly A
Middlesbrough & Cle

Wallsend/Blyth
Birtley AC/South Shi
North Shields Poly A
Middlesbrough & Cle
Tynedale Harriers &
Houghton AC
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Perf

11.4
11.9
12.0
12.2
12.4
12.8
14.0
14.8

23.9
24.4
24.8
25.8
26.4
26.5
31.0
62.4

51.9
56.0
56.9
58.9
60.2
64.1
70.0

2.03.3
2,038
2.10.3
2146
2.16.3
2.16.8
2.38.2
3.13.8

4.21.2
4252
4.25.8

4310
4.39.9
4.56.6

11.25.6
11.38.8
12.06.1
12.24.5
12.58.3
13.47.2

Recorc

Wind

AW

0 N Ok~ WON = 0 N O~ WON = 0N O~ WD = O NOO O~ O = 0N O~ N =

o O WD =

5 July 2009

Men's 100m B

33 Mike Wilson

11 Michael Keenan
22 Roland Lee

55 Chris Rumsey
88 Martin Telford
66 Paul Hughes
44 lan Dodsworth

Men's 200m B

77 Lee Stephenson
11 Alan Bennett

22 Dan Ragan

44 Thomas Simpson
66 Paul Hughes

88 lee Walker

55 Steven Small

Men's 400m B

77 Lee Stephenson
22 Dan Ragan

11 Chris Howey
44 Chris Pearson
88 Lee Walker

55 James Small

Men's 800m B

66 Daniel Graham
55 James Small
11 Harry Harland
44 Steven Paige
88 paul Brown

77 Hugh Bingham

Men's 1500m B

11 Scott Ryan
66 Vaughan Hemy

88 Andrew Henderson

44 paul Robson
77 -
55 Tom Mcgrath

Men's 3000m S/Chase B

88 paul Whalley
55 Tom Mcgrath
11 Paul Bainbridge
66 Dave Morris
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Sprints Software (07973 827735)

Wind=
Hartlepool Burn Roa
Birtley AC/South Shi
Blaydon Harriers
Middlesbrough & Cle
Wallsend/Blyth
North Shields Poly A
Houghton AC

Wind=
Tynedale Harriers &
Birtley AC/South Shi
Blaydon Harriers
Houghton AC
North Shields Poly A
Wallsend/Blyth
Middlesbrough & Cle

Tynedale Harriers &
Blaydon Harriers
Birtley AC/South Shi
Houghton AC
Wallsend/Blyth
Middlesbrough & Cle

North Shields Poly A
Middlesbrough & Cle
Birtley AC/South Shi
Houghton AC
Wallsend/Blyth
Tynedale Harriers &

Birtley AC/South Shi
North Shields Poly A
Wallsend/Blyth
Houghton AC
Tynedale Harriers &
Middlesbrough & Cle

Wallsend/Blyth

Middlesbrough & Cle
Birtley AC/South Shi
North Shields Poly A

Perf

13.1
131
13.4
13.4
13.5
13.5
13.8

24.5
24.9
25.9
27.6
28.0
29.5
30.6

54.1
55.3
56.5
61.1
62.5
64.9

2.09.8
2220
2228
2292
2.30.4
2319

4.38.9
4432
4.50.8

5.01.3
5.07.3
5.22.5

12134
12512
13414
14.17.8
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Northern

Division 4E Match 3 - Riverside Chester-Le-Street

Men's 5000m A

0 N Ok~ WON =

4 Tim Field

1 Chris McDonald
8 Dave Embelton
6 Vaughan Hemy
55 Chris Rumsey

7 Hugh Bingham

Men's 400m Hurdles A

O N A~ O =

1 Chris Warnock
paul Baker

paul Whalley
Steve Small
Steven Pearson
lan Cowell

N B~ 0o o

Men's 110m Hurdles A

1
2
3
4
5
6

6 paul Baker
1 Alex Robson

Men's Hammer A

0O NOO O~ O =

5 David Dowson
1 lan Turnball

7 Richard Hunter

6 John Renny

4 Steve Humphrey
8 Ken Turnball

2 James Burt

Men's Discus A

0N O~ WD =

5 David Dowson

1 lan Turnball

4 Steven Humphry
6 John Renny

77 Matt Burns

2 James Burt

8 Ken Turnball

Men's Javelin A

0O NOO O~ O =

2 Roland Lee

Matt Burns

Jon Snowdon
Darren Bunn
Steven Humphry
John Renny
Ken Turnball

(oo BN NE NN IS |

05/07/2009 21:17

Houghton AC
Birtley AC/South Shi
Wallsend/Blyth
North Shields Poly A
Middlesbrough & Cle
Tynedale Harriers &

Birtley AC/South Shi
North Shields Poly A
Wallsend/Blyth
Middlesbrough & Cle
Houghton AC
Tynedale Harriers &

Wind=
North Shields Poly A
Birtley AC/South Shi

Middlesbrough & Cle
Birtley AC/South Shi
Tynedale Harriers &
North Shields Poly A
Houghton AC
Wallsend/Blyth
Blaydon Harriers

Middlesbrough & Cle
Birtley AC/South Shi
Houghton AC

North Shields Poly A
Tynedale Harriers &
Blaydon Harriers
Wallsend/Blyth

Blaydon Harriers
Tynedale Harriers &
Birtley AC/South Shi
Middlesbrough & Cle
Houghton AC

North Shields Poly A
Wallsend/Blyth
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Perf

17.15.1
17.54.6
18.05.3
18.15.9
18.36.0
18.50.7

66.7
67.0
67.6
78.3
82.8
2.15.2

20.3
21.1

4217
33.21
26.70
23.98
17.67
12.25

8.76

33.77
27.05
26.08
25.83
24.89
19.70
17.05

47.94
44.34
39.84
39.44
37.70
37.23
24.61
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Wind
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5 July 2009

Men's 5000m B

11 Chris Muir
5 Trevor Baker

66 Andrew Loughney

Men's 400m Hurdles B

66 Richard baker
11 Alex Robson
77 Richard Hunter
88 Dave bradley

Men's 110m Hurdles B

11 Chris Warnock
6 paul Baker

Men's Hammer B

77 lan Cowell

55 Paul Young

44 Chris Pearson
88 Ralph Dickenson
11 Owen McGarrell
66 Richard BAker

Men's Discus B

55 Paul Young

7 Richard Hunter
44 phillip Banks
11 Craig Robinson
22 Eric Burt

88 John Mallon
66 Richard baker

Men's Javelin B

55 David Dowson
22 James Burt
11 Vince Taylor
44 Karl Horner
77 Richard Hunter
66 barry Young

http://www.athletics-uk.net

Sprints Software (07973 827735)

Birtley AC/South Shi
Middlesbrough & Cle
North Shields Poly A

North Shields Poly A
Birtley AC/South Shi
Tynedale Harriers &
Wallsend/Blyth

Wind=
Birtley AC/South Shi
North Shields Poly A

Tynedale Harriers &
Middlesbrough & Cle
Houghton AC
Wallsend/Blyth
Birtley AC/South Shi
North Shields Poly A

Middlesbrough & Cle
Tynedale Harriers &
Houghton AC

Birtley AC/South Shi
Blaydon Harriers
Wallsend/Blyth
North Shields Poly A

Middlesbrough & Cle
Blaydon Harriers
Birtley AC/South Shi
Houghton AC
Tynedale Harriers &
North Shields Poly A

Perf

18.17.2
19.26.7
19.41.0

70.4

72.8

79.5
1.33.5

21.0
22.6

24.99
23.74
16.46
12.05
10.52

6.26

30.26
22.09
21.94
18.38
15.03
14.15
12.30

34.76
30.92
30.48
29.93
22.89
19.74
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Northern

Division 4E Match 3 - Riverside Chester-Le-Street

Men's Shot Putt A

0N O~ WD =

5 David Dowson
John Renny

Jon Snowdon
Matt Burns
Steven Humphry
Roland Lee
Chris Guy

oA N2 O

Men's Long Jump A

0N O~ O =

1 Chris Warnock
Darren Bunn
lan Dodsworth
Steven Taylor
Craig Birch
Matt Burns
Paul Baker

D NN~ O

Men's Triple Jump A

0N O~ N =

1 Chris Warnock
5 Darren Bunn
6 paul Baker

22 Roland Lee

7 -

44 Chris Pearson
8 paul Whalley

Men's High Jump A

a b~ O =

7 Matt Burns

2 Eric Burt

6 Bruce Robertson
5 Darren Bunn

11 Alex Robson

Men's Pole Vault A

Men's 4x100m Relay
7 Tynedale Harriers & AC -

0N O~ WD =

Houghton AC
Wallsend/Blyth

- 0100~ O

Men's 4x400m Relay
7 Tynedale Harriers & AC -
Birtley AC/South Shield: Rian Mcgurk
North Shields Poly AC Scott Ellis

0N O~ WN=

1
6

4 Houghton AC
8 Wallsend/Blyth
5

North Shields Poly AC

Middlesbrough & Cle
North Shields Poly A
Birtley AC/South Shi
Tynedale Harriers &
Houghton AC
Blaydon Harriers
Wallsend/Blyth

Birtley AC/South Shi
Middlesbrough & Cle
Houghton AC
Blaydon Harriers
Wallsend/Blyth
Tynedale Harriers &
North Shields Poly A

Birtley AC/South Shi
Middlesbrough & Cle
North Shields Poly A
Blaydon Harriers
Tynedale Harriers &
Houghton AC
Wallsend/Blyth

Tynedale Harriers &
Blaydon Harriers

North Shields Poly A
Middlesbrough & Cle
Birtley AC/South Shi

Karl Horner
Martin Telford

Middlesbrough & Clevel James Small
Birtley AC/South Shield: Phill Pitt

Chris Pearson
Paul Brown

Middlesbrough & Clevel Trevor Baker

05/07/2009 21:17

NoEAA Athletics League 203 ://www.noeaa-athletics.org.uk

Recorc

Perf

14.83
9.86
9.84
8.76
8.57
8.52
5.70

5.85
5.37
5.28
5.18
5.17
4.95
4.67

11.78
11.16
10.73
10.64
10.61

9.40

9.29

1.75
1.67
1.66
1.65
1.60

Richard baker
phillip Banks
Craig Birch
Tom Mcgrath
Michael Keenan

Chris Howey
Daniel Graham
Stepehn Page
Chris Guy
Chris Rumsey

Wind
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5 July 2009

Men's Shot Putt B

55 Paul Young
44 phillip Banks
11 Craig Robinson
66 paul Hughes
77 Greg Urwin

88 Ken Turnball

Men's Long Jump B

44 John Rowan
22 Eric Burt

11 Jon Snowdon
88 Martin Telford
77 lan Cowell

66 Richard baker
55 Tom Mcgrath

Men's Triple Jump B

2 Steven Taylor
66 John Renny
11 -

4 Alan Readman
77 -

88 Dave bradley

Men's High Jump B

66 Paul Baker

77 Lee Stephenson
22 Stan Regan

1 Chris Warnock

Men's Pole Vault B

paul hughes
Thomas Simpson
Lee Phillips

Chris Rumsey
Jon Snowdon

phillip Mccluskey
paul hughes
Steven Brewis
Dave Moir
Steven Small

http://www.athletics-uk.net
Sprints Software (07973 827735)

Middlesbrough & Cle
Houghton AC

Birtley AC/South Shi
North Shields Poly A
Tynedale Harriers &
Wallsend/Blyth

Houghton AC
Blaydon Harriers
Birtley AC/South Shi
Wallsend/Blyth
Tynedale Harriers &
North Shields Poly A
Middlesbrough & Cle

Blaydon Harriers
North Shields Poly A
Birtley AC/South Shi
Houghton AC
Tynedale Harriers &
Wallsend/Blyth

North Shields Poly A
Tynedale Harriers &
Blaydon Harriers

Birtley AC/South Shi

Mitchell Renney
Steve Humphrey
Adam Smith
Trevor Baker
Alan Bennett

Adam Fletcher
David Watt
Adam Readman
Dave Embelton
Lewis Baker

Perf

8.21
7.42
7.14
6.06
5.83
5.25

5.28
5.10
4.88
4.76
4.61
4.15
4.09

10.36
9.97
9.54
9.00
8.68
8.40

1.60
1.55
1.55
1.55

471
50.7
52.0
52.6
55.5
55.9

313318
3.51.1
3.52.4
4.05.8
4.09.5
4204
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Northern

Division 4E Match 3 - Riverside Chester-Le-Street g .E = 5 July 2009
Pef ¢ = < Pert
MATCH RESULT League Points Match STANDINGS League Points Match
1 Bir/ss 8 498.0 1 Bir/ss 8 498.0
2 NSP 7 479.0 2 NSP 7 479.0
3 Wal/Bly 6 368.0 3 Wal/Bly 6 368.0
4 Mid/Clev 5 338.0 4 Mid/Clev 5 338.0
5 Hou 4 312.0 5 Hou 4 312.0
6 TYN 3 287.5 6 TYN 3 287.5
7 Bla 2 216.5 7 Bla 2 216.5
8 HBR 1 67.0 8 HBR 1 67.0

http://www.athletics-uk.net
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Northern

Division 4E Match 3 - Riverside Chester-Le-Street

Women's 100m A

0N O~ WD =

6

1
8
4
5

Hayley Robertson
Lillyanna Turner
Stephanie Ramsey
Amy Welsh

Nicola Darragh

Women's 200m A

0O NOO A WD =

1

(G2 N e I

Lillyanna Turner
Karen Loughney
Stephanie Ramsey
Steph White
Rebecca Maughan
Andrea Ansell

Women's 400m A

0N O~ WD =

»

Lindsey Paige
Karen Loughney
Steph White
Lisa Dean

Women's 800m A

0 N OB~ W=

1

A 00 O WO

Tracey Laws
Carolyn Summersgill
Tracey Waller

Sarah Woods

Joy Fenwick
Lindsey Paige

Women's 1500m A

0 N oA~ W=

5
1
3

Carolyn Summersgill
Tracey Laws
Tracey Waller

88 Crystal Skeldon

2
6

Henter Dix
Wendy Pawsey

Women's 3000m A

N OB~ W=

3

AN O 0O N

Tracey Waller
Henter Dix
Abbie Smith
Donna Horn
Lucy Robinson

Rebecca Maughan

05/07/2009 21:17

Wind=
North Shields Poly A
Birtley AC/South Shi
Wallsend/Blyth
Houghton AC
Middlesbrough & Cle

Wind=
Birtley AC/South Shi
North Shields Poly A
Wallsend/Blyth
Tynedale Harriers &
Houghton AC
Middlesbrough & Cle

Houghton AC

North Shields Poly A
Tynedale Harriers &
Wallsend/Blyth

Birtley AC/South Shi
Middlesbrough & Cle
Hartlepool Burn Roa
North Shields Poly A
Wallsend/Blyth
Houghton AC

Middlesbrough & Cle
Birtley AC/South Shi
Hartlepool Burn Roa
Wallsend/Blyth
Blaydon Harriers
North Shields Poly A

Hartlepool Burn Roa
Blaydon Harriers
Middlesbrough & Cle
Wallsend/Blyth
North Shields Poly A
Tynedale Harriers &
Houghton AC
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Perf

14.1
14.2
14.4
15.4
15.5

28.6
29.2
29.6
31.5
31.7
32.8

70.1
72.2
72.2
77.3

2.20.6
2.22.6
2259
2.29.8
2315
2433

451.7
4556
4574

5.08.8
5.09.2
541.0

10.28.2
10.28.7
10.47.2
11.30.5
12.12.9
13.09.4
13.47.3

Recor¢

Wind

AW
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5 July 2009

Women's 100m B

11 Holly Baardman

66 Georgia Thompson

44
88 Caroline Hassan

Women's 200m B
66 Emma Robinson
44 Amy Welsh

88 Kerry Benthan
11 Alex turbitt

Women's 400m B
66 Chelsey Sheina
44 Liz Paige

88 Jo Mccullogh
77 -

Women's 800m B

66 Vicky Stephenson
55 laura Brookes
11

88 Kirsty Johnston
44 Liz Paige

Women's 1500m B

8 Leanne Herron
55 Andrea Ansell
66 Emma Robinson

Women's 3000m B

88 Helen Morris
66 Karen Loughney

http://www.athletics-uk.net

Sprints Software (07973 827735)

Wind=
Birtley AC/South Shi
North Shields Poly A
Houghton AC
Wallsend/Blyth

Wind=
North Shields Poly A
Houghton AC
Wallsend/Blyth
Birtley AC/South Shi

North Shields Poly A
Houghton AC
Wallsend/Blyth
Tynedale Harriers &

North Shields Poly A
Middlesbrough & Cle
Birtley AC/South Shi
Wallsend/Blyth

Houghton AC

Wallsend/Blyth
Middlesbrough & Cle
North Shields Poly A

Wallsend/Blyth
North Shields Poly A

Perf

14.1
14.4
16.5
16.7

32.5
34.1
35.4
38.2

70.8
78.9
81.9
84.7

2.29.6
2414
2416
2558
3.06.7

5.44.9
5.49.9
6.04.7

12.22.8
12.23.3

Copy of NoEAA_2009/ResultsF/Page 5 of 7

AW



Northern

Division 4E Match 3 - Riverside Chester-Le-Street

Women's 400m Hurdles A

1 Alex turbitt

6 Lucy Robinson
5 Nicola Darragh
8 Andrea Scott

0N O~ WD =

Women's 100m Hurdles A

1 6 Lucy Robinson
2 4 Liz Paige

0N oA W

Women's Hammer A

1 Katy Wilson
Rebecca Simpson
Kate Readman
Sharon Richardson
Nicola Darragh

a0~ O

0N O~ WD =

Women's Discus A

2 Tyne Breen

1 Steph Hopkinson
6 Rebecca Simpson
44 Amy Welsh

88 Joy Fenwick

5 Andrea Ansell

0O NOO A WD =

Women's Javelin A

1 Alex turbitt
laura Brookes
Liz Paige

Lisa Dean
Wendy Pawsey
leanne Brown

0N O~ WD =
N oo~ O

Women's Shot Putt A

2 Tyne Breen

Steph Hopkinson
Sharon Richardson
Wendy Pawsey
Andrea Ansell
Steph White

0O ~NOO O~ WD =
N oo o =

05/07/2009 21:17

Birtley AC/South Shi
North Shields Poly A
Middlesbrough & Cle
Wallsend/Blyth

Wind=
North Shields Poly A
Houghton AC

Birtley AC/South Shi
North Shields Poly A
Houghton AC
Wallsend/Blyth
Middlesbrough & Cle

Blaydon Harriers
Birtley AC/South Shi
North Shields Poly A
Houghton AC
Wallsend/Blyth
Middlesbrough & Cle

Birtley AC/South Shi
Middlesbrough & Cle
Houghton AC
Wallsend/Blyth
North Shields Poly A
Blaydon Harriers

Blaydon Harriers
Birtley AC/South Shi
Wallsend/Blyth
North Shields Poly A
Middlesbrough & Cle
Tynedale Harriers &
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Perf

76.2
79.9
91.5
1.48.6

22.1
23.3

45.61
31.03
19.94
18.62
13.70

35.62
34.52
27.27
16.12
15.46
13.22

40.14
19.82
17.73
17.72
15.32
13.39

11.46
10.97
6.60
6.15
5.77
4.67

Recor¢

Wind

AW
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0N O~ WD = 0O ~NOO A WD = 0N O~ WD = 0N O~ WD = 0N O~ WD =

0O NOO A WD =

5 July 2009

Women's 400m Hurdles B

66 Wendy Pawsey
11 Steph Hopkinson
88 -

Women's 100m Hurdles B

66 Wendy Pawsey

Women's Hammer B

11 Steph Hopkinson
44 Lisa Clennell
55 Andrea Ansell
88 Jo Mccullogh

Women's Discus B

11 Alex turbitt
4 Linda Welsh

8 Sharon Richardson

22 leanne Brown
55 Nicola Darragh
66 Chelsey Sheina

Women's Javelin B

11 Janet taylor
44 Lindsey Paige
66 Lucy Robinson

Women's Shot Putt B

11 Alex turbitt

22 -

66 Emma Robinson
55 Nicola Darragh

http://www.athletics-uk.net

Sprints Software (07973 827735)

North Shields Poly A
Birtley AC/South Shi
Wallsend/Blyth

Wind=
North Shields Poly A

Birtley AC/South Shi
Houghton AC
Middlesbrough & Cle
Wallsend/Blyth

Birtley AC/South Shi
Houghton AC
Wallsend/Blyth
Blaydon Harriers
Middlesbrough & Cle
North Shields Poly A

Birtley AC/South Shi
Houghton AC
North Shields Poly A

Birtley AC/South Shi
Blaydon Harriers

North Shields Poly A
Middlesbrough & Cle

Perf

81.4
85.1
1.49.9

21.7

25.62
16.86
12.16

4.60

23.54
15.13
14.45
12.96
10.31
10.21

13.29
11.63
10.43

8.80
5.18
5.09
4.51
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Wind

AW

5 ©
Division 4E Match 3 - Riverside Chester-Le-Street § £ 3= 5 July 2009
Perf ¢ = < Perf

Women's Long Jump A Women's Long Jump B

1 7 Steph White Tynedale Harriers & 4.77 M 1 11 Danielle Murray Birtley AC/South Shi  4.13
2 5 laura Brookes Middlesbrough & Cle ~ 4.36 2 77 Jenny Bradshaw Tynedale Harriers & 3.63
3 6 Hayley Robertson North Shields Poly #  4.21 3 55 Andrea Ansell Middlesbrough & Cle ~ 3.36
4 1 Holly Baardman Birtley AC/South Shi  4.17 4 44 Maureen Dodsworth Houghton AC 2.93
5 4 Kate Readman Houghton AC 4.08 5

6 8 Kirsty Johnston Wallsend/Blyth 3.93 6

7 7

8 8

Women's Triple Jump A Women's Triple Jump B

1 7 Steph White Tynedale Harriers & 8.82 1 11 Janet taylor Birtley AC/South Shi  6.98
2 1 Lillyanna Turner Birtley AC/South Shi  8.56 2 66 Karen Nielsen North Shields Poly A 6.82
3 6 Lucy Robinson North Shields Poly #  8.06 3 88 Crystal Skeldon Wallsend/Blyth 5.47
4 4 Houghton AC 7.68 4

5 5 Andrea Ansell Middlesbrough & Cle ~ 7.58 5

6 8 Kerry Bentham Wallsend/Blyth 5.83 6

7 7

8 8

Women's High Jump A Women's High Jump B

1 6 Georgia Thompson North Shields Poly £ 1.55 M 1 66 Hayley Robertson North Shields Poly A 1.35
2 1 Steph Hopkinson Birtley AC/South Shi 1.48 2 88 Leanne Herron Wallsend/Blyth 1.30
3 8 Kirsty Johnston Wallsend/Blyth 1.40

4 5 Nicola Darragh Middlesbrough & Cle 1.15
Women's Pole Vault A Women's Pole Vault B
Women's 4x100m Relay

1 6 North Shields Poly AC Hayley Robertson Georgia Thompson Wendy Pawsey Sarah Woods 57.9
2 1 Birtley AC/South Shield: Steph Hopkinson  Danielle Murray Lillyanna Turner Janet taylor 59.3
3 8 Wallsend/Blyth Stephanie Ramsey Caroline Hassan Kirsty Johnston Kerry Benthan 61.3
4 4 Houghton AC Rebecca Maughan Amy Welsh Lyndsey paige Kate Readman 63.2
5

6

7

8
Women's 4x400m Relay

1 6 North Shields Poly AC Vicky Stephenson Chelsey Sheina Sarah Woods Hayley Robertson  4.39.7

2 1 Birtley AC/South Shield: Alex turbitt Tracey Laws Steph Hopkinson Danielle Murray 4488
3 8 Wallsend/Blyth Donna Horn Crystal Skeldon Joy Fenwick Helen Morris 4.54.1

http://www.athletics-uk.net
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